9/29/22, 12:02 PM JoSAA

), | Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
O & . -Counselling Services
L [ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2022-

PR S S YL 23 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Technology
Institute Name National Institute of Technology, Manipur
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/8



9/29/22, 12:02 PM
National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA
HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

99244

77255

64172

83431

3291

8419

45489

57866

7363

14775

21538

7423

197854

77255

75390

83431

7128

11318

48717

58792

7617

14931

21538

7432

2/8



9/29/22, 12:02 PM JoSAA

National Institute of Technology,  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS ST Gender-Neutral 2453 2453
Manipur Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 55269 182380
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 102535 177240
Manipur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 62631 76152
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Female-only 76484 76484
Manipur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 10865 10865
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 4756 6054
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 3865 4764
Manipur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OPEN Gender-Neutral 18700 23366
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, OS OPEN Female-only 29393 34285
Manipur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, (O OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 692 692
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0S EWS Gender-Neutral 3345 3446
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 3/8



9/29/22, 12:02 PM JoSAA

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0S EWS Female-only 5247 5247
Manipur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 5904 7410
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS OBC-NCL Female-only 10515 13786
Manipur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS SC Gender-Neutral 2140 3382
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS SC Female-only 4883 4883
Manipur Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0OS ST Gender-Neutral 977 1087
Manipur Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 159448 258593
Manipur Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only 274484 274484
Manipur Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology,  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 103770 113215
Manipur Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Female-only 227624 227624
Manipur Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 17352 17352
Manipur Technology)
National Institute of Technology, Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Gender-Neutral 7485 10965
Manipur Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 4/8



9/29/22, 12:02 PM

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

JoSAA

HS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

6737

37558

46086

6231

12058

17714

783

5653

8217

2429

170246

232184

16315

42662

46650

6297

12100

17714

783

6097

8217

2429

299170

279517

5/8



9/29/22, 12:02 PM

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

HS

HS

HS

OS

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

(6N

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

121164

6570

13828

22543

39610

4715

8475

14067

366

3933

7586

1539

134666

11315

16476

31817

43962

4735

8711

14067

366

4494

7586

2044

6/8



9/29/22, 12:02 PM

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

National Institute of Technology,
Manipur

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA
HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

OS

OS

(ON)

OS

(ON)

(ON)

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

144180

319457

136407

6064

16482

39672

45325

7130

13038

21421

6595

9739

270606

320467

138829

8966

16482

44665

51674

7191

14116

21421

6674

9739

7/8



9/29/22, 12:02 PM JoSAA

National Institute of Technology, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of 0OS ST Gender-Neutral 2430 2430
Manipur Technology)

E Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 8/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

