

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks						
Round No	2					
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology					
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology,	Manipur				
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Submit					
	Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EV pening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD ening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the c	Ranks within	n Respective	Categories.		ry Ranks.
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota S	eat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank

Z, 12.02 1 W		300//N				
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	99244	197854
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	77255	77255
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	64172	75390
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83431	83431
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3291	7128
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8419	11318
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45489	48717
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57866	58792
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7363	7617
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14775	14931
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21538	21538
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7423	7432
·	· ·			-	The second secon	

National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2453	2453
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55269	182380
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	102535	177240
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	62631	76152
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76484	76484
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	10865	10865
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4756	6054
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3865	4764
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18700	23366
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29393	34285
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	692	692
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3345	3446

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5247	5247
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5904	7410
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10515	13786
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2140	3382
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4883	4883
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	977	1087
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	159448	258593
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	274484	274484
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	103770	113215
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	227624	227624
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	17352	17352
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7485	10965
	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6737	16315
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37558	42662
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46086	46650
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6231	6297
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12058	12100
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17714	17714
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	783	783
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5653	6097
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8217	8217
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2429	2429
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	170246	299170
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	232184	279517

National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	121164	134666
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6570	11315
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13828	16476
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22543	31817
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39610	43962
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4715	4735
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8475	8711
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14067	14067
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	366	366
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3933	4494
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7586	7586
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1539	2044

National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	144180	270606
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	319457	320467
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	136407	138829
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6064	8966
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16482	16482
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39672	44665
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45325	51674
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7130	7191
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13038	14116
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21421	21421
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6595	6674
National Institute of Technology, Manipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9739	9739

National Institute of Technology,	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2430	2430
Manipur	Technology)					

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





